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i*tete Leans  0 Real Estate Loans ao

WHY
DO OUR 1st & 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

COST LESS?
BECAUSE 

v NO  APPRAISAL FEE!
.....PREPAYMENT PENALTY 
..... BALLOON PAYMENT!

5-Year Seconds! 
We Come to Your Home

/ NO, 
./ NO

COMBINE YOUR PILLS 
BORROW $500 TO $5000

We Also Buy Seconds

Sterling Finance
COMPANY

DA 3-1070
ONE OF THE OLDEST 

INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS
In Southern California 

24-Hour Answering Service
 mployment Offered

71

 MGINIfftINO IICKETARY

Engineering

Secretary

Immediate opening exists 
for woman experienced in 
general secretarial skills 
& specifically engineering 
background.

Interview Daily 

8 a.m.   3 p.m.

Daystrom, Inc.
Pacific Division

(Near, LA. International Airport)Of4" 7 * "422

5-DAY COURSE 
TRAIN ON LIVE BOARDS

<tr Day and Cve. Classes 
 6- Individual Instruction

TRAIN NOW  PAY LATER
Free Placement Service. Call for 
Appt. Open 9 to 9

SOUTH BAY 
TRADE SCHOOL

1*411 Hawthorne Blvd.

. FR«-?4I3

CASH
Available

'LICENSED

VOCATIONAL
NURSES

All shifts. Salary range $281 
to $325 and 7'/? % «v«. 
ning and nighf duty. 
CONTACT MISS BELL 
So. Bay Hospital 

FR 3-3434

fmployment Offered
(Men and Women) 72

RECORDER" 
GIRLS

Lure* L.A. Food Distributor needs 
10 girls over 35 to take phone or­ 
ders from owr customers. A 'til » 
p.m. No experience necessary.

Excellent opportunity to 
earn income. Guarantee 
against* commission.

Call Mrs. ParU

_SA 2-0476 _
X-MV ffCHNICI/N

X-RAY
TECHNICIAN
For New 149 Bed

So. Boy Hospital
Redondo Beach

FR 3-3434

GROCERY
CHECKERS

EARN UP TO

$148 WEEK
In4ividu*l Instructions Day er 

Evening Clashes.
TRAIN NOW  PAY I ATBR

Free PI lament Service
I! AY

T' 'OOL 
I*/, « Blvd

FR 6-94 1 3
WE "CAN "PLACE 

120
ELECTRONIC 
ASSEMBLERS

TODAY
Private Fund* for

1st and 2nd 
Real Estate Loans

NO DELAY 
No Red Tape

Arranged In Your Mom*
24-HOUR LOAN SERVICi

(Call Anytime)

Southwest 
Mortgage Co.
1*10 W. Compton Blvd., Garden*

DA 3-5015

r~$ $ $ $
WE BUY

AND MAKE
2nd Trust Deeds
. 14135 S.-Ve*rmont 

Gardena
FA 1-1544 DA 3-3555

$ $ __$___$___$

Stop!
DON'T sacrifice your low Interest 
first mortgage by refinancing your 
Gl or FHA loan. We can save you 
hundred's of 111 
PLENTY of cash for second Trdtt 
D«*d loans

McBRIDE-
FR 6-8947 OR 8-5206

Homas For Sal*  6 Homas ?or Sal* 16

COMBINE Ut a. 2nd Truit Deed*. 
Reduce payment*. Upstairs at 
24728 Hawthorne Blvd. FR M2M.

Employment Of farad
(Man and Woman) 72

All Jobs Within 7 Miles
FEMALE

FACTORY trainee* II to 40 
TYPISTS and general office 
STENOS and Secretaries (many) 
CLERK, INS. 3 hr. day 1 Friday 
ACCOUNTS Payable 
BILLER Typist
BOOKKEEPER'S ft acct'g clerk* 
NCR 3100, NO FEE 
TOP EXEC. Secretary. NO FEI

WALE
SKILLED office and factory 
PAYROLL (200) manufacturer 
OFFICE mgr., shorthand

MANY, MANY MORE JOBS

B.E.S. AGENCY
439 8. 101 Hwy.. Redandto

JANITOR  Ocean View Re*f Home, 
 M Etplanade,

Redondo Reach

Business Opportunities 76

CHEMICAL toilet service dealing 
with local buflrter* Unils, truck, 
trailer, accounts all for $1200. 
Terms on trade. This business can 
be operated on weekends FR 3-2239

Hamas For Salt 16
G.I. RESALeT by owner corner lot. 

3 bedrooms, l*/4 bams, large ward­ 
robe*, lots of itorage cabinet*, 
w/w carpet In living room, 1 bed­ 
room. Living room drapes. Under­ 
ground sprinkler*, patio, block 
fence. 4406 Lenore, Torr. FR 4-3147 

anytime.

MOO A MONTH Include* gardener, 
south shorns, magnificent ocean 
view, new 3 bedroom, 2 bath*, fa­ 
mily room, fire place, built-in, 
partly furnished, near churches, 
school and shopping, avail Seat. I, 
on lense. TF 35*71.

$1000 DOWN
ftv owner. O.I. Resale 
I 't baths, hardwood 
 on area *,1«,«0 TE

MUST SELL, by owner, 3 bedroom 
home Har<twnod floors, bullt-lns, 
bloct- »---- r '- low low dn »I07 
mo. >  - /thlno FA I-717*

BY owi.» . . ... ...-.r»n ft den, forced
air heat, '*« bath, service porrh, 
fireplace, lots of tile and closets. 
Price 127,500, »?,WO dn. DA 3-6154.
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
Asking $13,900. Make offer on dn.

J BEDROOM WITH ENLARGED 
kitchen, close to shopping center 
Only 115,000 Mutt be seen to be 
appreciated. It'* vecant and we 
have the Key. ,

1 BEDROOM G I. home with nice 
yard plus good swimming pool. 
You can't find a better bargain. 
116,000.

DUPLEX and business lot en Ca- 
brlllo Avenue near Carson. Good 
Income or Investment. Good price 
end term*.

McEwen
Realtors

2803 Cabrillo Ave. 
Torrance

DA 6-7175
$995 DOWN
3 BDRMS., 2 BATHS 
G.I. RESALE 4'/2 %
\hl* exceptional home I* located 
west of Hawthorne Blvd. It fea­ 
tures wall to wall carpeting, cus­ 
tom drapes, rear living room, open 
kitchen with breakfast bar, dis­ 
posal largp wardrobe closets. 
Hardwood floors, double garage, 
fovorrd patio Block wall fence 
nicely landscaped and many other 
features for appointment to   *ee 
call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

TODAY'S'BEST
Fre»hly decorated 2 bedroom home 
on large R 7 corner lot. Space .to 
build. Only S12.500 total try 11290 
down.

HURRY!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.
FR 9-8493  

(Across from South Bay 
Shopping Center)

$1200 DOWN"
R-2 ZONED

2 Bdrm. & Den
FULL PRICE $11,950

Thl* lovely home I* located south 
of May Co. and west of Haw 
fhorne Blvd. If features separate 
dining room, service porch, lots 
of file, dKpoiai fenced yard, lot 
40* ISO and m«ny other features. 
Hurry for this one, It won't last

1700 DOWN, VACANT, 2 bedroom 
and den on large lot, near Carson 
St School. Only $«,950.

BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom provincial 
home. F.A. heat, built-in oven and 
range, 1% baths, Tireplace, carpet- 
Ing, 2 car garage, 121,990 Good 
Terms.

LARGE I bedroom stucco home. 
Separate extra rumpus room In 
rear with n 4 bath, kitchenette. Mis­ 
place, 2 car garage, corner lot. 
Quick possession. Price reduced fo 
119,950. Good Terms.

11000 DOWN, ? bedroom home In 
excellent condition across from 
grade ichool, 111,900.

HAWTHORNE BLVD. near Del 
Amo center. 100' butlne** front 
age.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torranre Blvd.
FA 8-0421

$695 Down 
FIREPLACE

Near So. Torrance 
High School

Thl* lovely 3 bedroom home Is 
located lust North of Pacific Coa»t 
Highway and a few block* from a 
large shopping center. It feature* 
hardwood floors, double garage, 
large kitchen, lot* of tile, thermo 
controlled heat, water softener, 
block wall fenced and nicely land- 
tea ped Many other feature*. For 
appointment to tee, call

FR 6-0447___DA 4-4995

Walteria
Home «no! Income

See thin large living room with 
picture windows, wall fo wall car­ 
pets and drapes and a smart new 
kitchen. 3 bdrm., patio, fenced 
yard, plus an almost new stucco 
hou»e rented far I/O Per mo. At 
tractlvelv tet on a large corner 
lot. Excellent terms

Rita K. High 
Realtor

304 Tejon Place
Palos Verdes 

FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092

long.
FR 6-0477 DA 4 499B

BY OWNER
3 Bedroom',

Welk lo schools, ft shopping. Car 
pellni, rtr«pe». hardwood floon, 
wired for 720. Fenced yard, large 
patio, BBC, beautiful view. Price

Submit down. 
J2AU LINDA DRIVE

FR 8-4795

TORRANCE
PRESS

WANT ADS
DA 5-1515

NO DOWN
TO VETS

CLOSING COSTS ONLY

- 2 & 3-Bdrm. Homes

Morningside 
Realty

72A2? S. Flguerea
TE 44212

Hint Crenshaw
OR   I»7S

WOW!!
MOM WILL LOVE
Thl* lovely 3 bedroom with 1*« 
baths, wall tn wall carpet and 
drape*. Fireplace, bullt-lns. Hlock 
wall and Its located in » wonder 
fill area. Try 11100 down. Trade* 
accepted.

OPEN TIL 8:30 

FR 8-2294 OS 9-2533
HOME and Income for *ale Carton 

area. 2 bdrm. haute* under con- 
itructlon. Complete about Aug. 1. 
2 houses on lot. Neer school* and 
 hopping. Low down. Owner. 

TE 514*7

Homas *or Sala 86 Homas Fei Sala

YOUR BEST 
NEW HOME BUY

The
Newest Development

of

Cedar Rustic Homes
In Torrance

3 Bedrooms   2 Baths

from $16,995
Low as $1200 Down

Plus Costs

•ft WALL TO WALL WOOL CARPETING
  COLORED BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN
•ft FORCED AIR HEATING
 ft KITCHEN HOOD AND EXHAUST FAN
•if SLIDING GLASS DOORS
•fr PULLMAN BATHS

•fr FAMILY ROOM IN SOME MODELS
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

3026 Torranre Blvd. 
FA 8-9420 or TE 4-7031

3 Bedroom County
Nrw stucco, extra bath, hardwood 
floors. 7 car garage. Only $12,500 
low down.

2 Bedroom ond Den
l.arpe family room. ? baths, patio, 
large R-3 lot. Room for more- 
Good location. Torrance.

Sepulveda Blvd. C J 
Smell house. Good for small of 
flee. Only $15,000.

ALBERT Z. 
ENGLAND

Realtor
2230 Sepulveda 

DA 6-2633 FA 8-1192

Open Sunday 1 to 5:30 p.m. 

17026 Elgar Ave., North Torrance
Near El Camino College

 
We have one of the nicest 2 bedrooms In spotless condition. Hei 
excellent wall to wall carpet In living room, dining area a,nd hall­ 
way. Have a loan commitment of $10,200. Can handle wltn 10% 
down. Priced at $14,500.

DEL VAUGHN, Realtor
2011 West Carson St. 

FA 1-9480

JUANITA BOLIN 
DA 5-1501

EVENINGS 
JOSEPHINE KELLY 

DA 6-0160

23425 Arlington Avenue 
DA 6-1164

LUELLA McGRAW 
FA 1-3422

Open House Sunday 1 to 5 p.m.

902 Belsen St.
(Corner of Vermont)

2 bedrooms, wall to wall carpeting and drapes. Pro­ 
fessionally landscaped. Priced to sell. SEE THIS 
TODAY! . »

NANCY ODLE
4509. Torrance Blvd. FR 9-4900

New Deluxe
Medallion Apts.

Featuring
"All Electric Kitchens" 
ft CARPETS 
ft DRAPES 
ft HEATED POOL 

25647 Pennsylvania 
PR 5-9776 FR 5-0430

Deluxe Luxury
I & 2 Bea'rm. ....$74.50 up

^-New Apartments^
College, Church, Park, Shopping
16820-16 Yukon at 168th

ROYAL YUKON APT».

DA 7-9003
UNFURNISHED Apt; 7 bedroom, 

w w carpets, garbage d I * p e * e I, 
children welcome, $75 a month. 
Sandy Fex Mar. 25126 Belle Porte 
Ave. Harbor City, DA 6-74*4. -

$75 MONTH, 2 bedroom apartments, 
25146 Bell Porte Ave., near West­ 
ern end Lomita Blvd. Cleae to 
thopplng area.

See Manager

Live 'Rent-Free"
New Duplex

2 and 3 berlrdom. Built-in oven 
and range. Driuxe. See at

21603 Normandie
And mike offer Including t^edes.

INDEPENDENCE

'PIQUANT PINK"
Cheerful 9 ve«r old seasoned stuc­ 
co home with two delightfully dec­ 
orated pastel bedrooms white oak 
flooring. Pastel drapes. Sparkling 
white aih motif kitchen built- 
in coppertone O'Keefe & Merrltt 
rnnae ~- oM mral tile. White ath 
& walnut den with vibrant raised 
hearth fireplace of solid used 
brick Glass door to small Im 
rrmculMely landscaped yard. On 
wide-quiet Lomlte. Avenue. Only 
J17850.00. For quick sale. Try S2500 
down. (Our company will buy, sell 
or "trade" vour home).

Towne & Countries Realty

Really 
17101 Hawthorne

FR 6-5444 SP 2-1776

TORRANCE

PRESS 

WANT ADS 
DA5-I5I5

S88LARGE modern 2 bdrm. apt. on 
quiet street. Thermo controlled 
heat, garbage disposal, garage. Lg. 
grounds. 3 blks to downtown Tor­ 
rance. 609 Amapola FA 0-0619.

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120

New Deluxe
Medallion Apts.

Featuring
"All Electric Kitchens" 
-£ CARPETS 
ft DRAPES 
.ft HEATED POOL 

25647 Pennsylvania 
(-R 5-9776 PR 5-0430

Lets for Sale (Business 
And Residential)

Lets for Sal* (Business 
92 And Residential) 92

ATTENTION, BUILDERS 
R-3 LOTS

I00'x245' (CORNER) 
60'x305' ' S 
125'xlOO'

ABOVE IN HAV^THORNK-TORRANCE AREA

40x125' A- 1 CORNER LOT
VERMONT AND 2HTH ST.

$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 23 1st TE 4-7278

$85
Modern I -Bedroom 

Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower, l -story with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lewns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS
Mgr.-- 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502
$15 PER WEEK, spaclou* 3 room*, 

full size kitchen. Recreation are*, 
child ok FA §-9920.

C-3 I38M80' CORNER LOT

JEWEL' LAND CO.
FR 3-2446 FR 3-5447

  l BEDROOM, fenced yard, children.
I small pets O K. $70 month, flee.

paid. DA «-46eS. ^ __
$T PE R WE E K." All ~ utTlTtlei peW. 

Kitchen. RECREATION AREA. 
: Child Ok. FA I WO.

S1I.JS wk. Roomv 1-bdrm. furnlih-
ed apt. J children welcome.

I DA «-JS53

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

J531I Narbonne Ave., Lomlta

DA 6-2476_; 
$695 DOWN
3 BDRMS., 2 BATHS 
FULL PRICE $14,950

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
transportation. Tile bath 8. klfehen, 
hardwood floors. Very clean. No 
rental fee. 2922 Torrance Blvd. 

r A » 1949

IN TOPP '-rlroom, garbage 
disposal -»n anrt bath, en- 

x closed 5.1-1 owe i, vjaiaoe. Very clean, 
v no pet*. Call after 6 p.m. 

FR 94102

You can pick IIP payments due 
on 3 complete rooms of very nice 
furniture. Living room, bedroom. 
dinette with lamps, tables, etc. 
Sacrifice for $229, pav ontv $4 » 
week Sre at HUB. 1177 S. LaBrea, 
Ingle wood near Century.

OKE p l 
'60 deluxe model. All C P. automa 
tic. clock. Hrht, ccntergrIM, (lass 
oven door. 5fh burner. Many ex 
tras. Balance due, $19*. M or MV 
$)0 per mo. No cash needed. 
14111 S. Vermont. DA 4-M94.

U9.SO, l-BDRM. front apartment of 
duplex. Key at 1641 W. 204th. 
DA 9-5740 evening*.

S7S, 2-BDRM. triplex, 3 yean old. 
Key at apt. 2. Children OK. 30508 
S. Harvard. FA 0-3364.

WILL Pay highest cesh price for
your t or 3 bedroom home. Any

condition or area.
24 hour service 

Warren OS 9-36M

$6150, LOVELY clean large room* 
& closets. 1 bdrm. dlsa. Adult*, 
no clogs 912 B Sartorl. FR 4-3W4.

GRAB YOUR PHONE: and dial DA 
yiais for a Torrance Press went
ad «ha minute you tlno tometMnt't 
tost t ov Ads find it>

CALIFORNIA Maple dinette set, like 
new brown * yellow. Pie Id, MO 
or make offer. DA 9-40*7

HIDE-A-BED couch & matching chair 
Coffee table, end table* 4 dettc. 

FA 04362

ADMIRAL freerer, '60 upright, hold* 
426 Ibs. Equity fVee. I only owe 
bunk SI 16 42 or $9.43 mo. No cash 
needed. 14) II S. Vermont. DA 44294

FRIG, washer ft, matching elct. dry. 
er. Bar & 3 stools. Pole lamp* with 
table. DA 4-6330. ____

V LIVING RoorrTsult «' davenport,
I end fables «, lamp*. $100. CftU

DA

24 hr.~Classified Ad Service Call Anytime-DA 5-1515
I


